FAX: 860-405-2990
R
125 EUGENE O'NEILL DRIVE
NEW LONDON, CT 06320
TEL: 860-445-3800
TITLE
***  NOTICE   ***

MOUNTING BRACKETS INCLUDED
STATIC CAPACITY 150LBS
PART NUMBER DESIGNATIONS
PART NUMBER "XX" = WIDTH "Y" = DEPTH
OR-ES-19-3B 17.38" 15.50"
OR-ES-19-4B 17.38" 21.75"
OR-ES-23-3B 21.38" 15.50"
OR-ES-23-4B 21.38" 21.75"
MOUNTED ON RAILS
9 7/8"
XX
8"